
10001O001001000100O10001000t0001000t0D0 1000010: 0! 5001 000h 

ASury 

Kaihar 

Ry R AIfINDIA NON JUDICIAL 10001 o0010 0TO00i003iod0ooi00uUOOUUuotoui0000 

/o4024 
BIHA 

F1000 

Supplementary AgreemeDt No. 

Main Agreement No. 

Namc of Firm of �ontractor 
Name of Work 

Main Agreement Value 
Supplementary Agreement Value 
Total Agreement Value 
Date of Agreenient 
Date of Complction 

D1O00 

UNDIA 

Supplenmentary Agreement 

sheleunar 

MMGSY 

ONE THOUSAND RUPEES 

Rs.1000 

05 SBD / 2024-25 
87 SBD/2020-21 Date -07.08.2020 

276.14585 Lakh 

22:04:202.4 

Ferq tug{ (S.V) 

13.08026 Lakh (Revised GST Claim) 

AV 531859 

Ashok Kumar 
Construction & Maint. of Road L024 to Nista Paschim 

Tola Road. 
263.06559 Lakh 

As Per Main Agrcement 

Fur; Norks Dap3ru 

This Agreement made on..2.:9.4:.2.02.4between Executive Engineer, Rural Works 

Department, Works Division, Barsoi, Katihar of the one part, and Ashok Kumar, S/o Awadesh 

Kumar, Ward Ng.-11, Alampur, Narhi, Patna, Bihar 801 102, Pincode- 801102 

Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Construction & Maint, of 

Road L024 to Nista Paschim Tola Road under MMGSY-SC. (Block- Kadwa) and the thereafter 

under take routinc mainteaNce for fivc ycars and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the 

Contractor for ¿he execution and completion of such works and the remedying of any defects and 

routine maintenänce therein, at a cost of Rs.- 2,76,14,585.00 ( Two Crore Seventy Six Lakh 

Fourteen Thousands Five Hundred Eighty Five Rupees) Only. The Supplementary Agreement 

Amount to Rs. f3,08,026.00 ( Thirteen Lakh Eight Thousands Twenty Six Rupees ) Only. 

LxeCLiIve Eigit 
Ey. orks D 

Page - 1 



1 

2 

3 

4 

Previous Amount Details : 

(Block-Kadwa) 
() Const. & Maint. of Road LO24 to Nista Paschim Tola Road under MMGSY-SC. 

Revised Amount Details : 

(Block-Kadwa) 

(i) Const. & Maint, of Road LO24 to Nista Paschim 
Tola Road under MMGSY-SC. 

viz: 

i) 

ii) 

iii) 

iv) 

v) 

vi) 

vi) 

viii) 

ix) 

Letter of Acceptance 

Supplementary Agreement Value (B -A)= 

Notice to Proceed with the works; 

Length 
(K.M.) 

Contractor's Bid; 

2.630 

Total (A) : 

Contract Data 

Length 

Additional Condition 

(K.M.) 

Drawings 

2.630 

Bill of Quantities; and 

Total (B) : 

Ashlkima 

Condition of Contract : General and Special 

Const. Cost 
( In Lakh) 

236.15350 

236.15350 

Const. Cost 
( In Lakh) 

247.80480 

247.80480 

In this Agreement, words and expressions shall have the same meanings as are respectively assigned to 
them in the Conditions of Contract hereinafter referred to and they shall be deemed to form and be read 
and construed as part of this Agreement. 

11.65130 

In consideration of the payments to be made by the Employer to the Contractor as hereinafter mentioned, 
the Contractor hereby covenants with the Employer to execute and complete the works and remedy and 
defects therein in conformity in all aspects with the provisions of the Contract and undertaking routine 
maintenance for five years. 

Agreement Amount 

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH as follow 

The Employer hereby covenants to pay the Contractor in consideration or the Execution and completion 
of the works and the remedying the defects wherein and undertaking routine maintenance for five year, 
the contract Price or such other sum as may become payable under the provisions of the contract at the 
times and in the manner prescribed by the contract. 

Main. Cost 
( In Lakh ) 

The following documents shall be deemed to forn and be read and construed as part of this Agreements, 

26.91209 

26.91209 

Main. Cost 

(In Lakh) 

28.3410S 

Agreement Amount 

28.34105 

1.42898 

Total Cost 
(In Lakh ) 

263.06559 

263.06559 

Total Cost 

( In Lakh) 

276.14585 

276.14585 

13.08026 

Any other documents listed in the contract Data as forming part of the contract. 

Execuive Eng1net 
Rur Works Departmeni 

Page - 2 



2 

3 

4 

3 

(i) 

4 

(i) 

Name of Contractor and 

Address 

PAN 

(Block-Kadwa) 

Registration No./ Department 

GST 

MMGSY (JRHE0 alH HIÕ Nol) 

Supplementary Agreement 

MMGSY - SC Details 

Previous Amount Details; 

Const. & Maint. of Road L024 to 

Nista Paschim Tola Road under 

MMGSY-SC. 

Revised Amount Details : 

Const. & Maint. of Road L024 to 

Nista Paschim Tola Road under 

MMGSY-SC. 

Ashok Kumar 

Ashok Kurar 

Slo Awadesh Kumar, Ward No.-11, Alampur, 

Narhi, Patna, Bihar 801102, Pincode-801102 

:-|2210578/ Class-2 

BNRPK8904J 

yHUSC, 

10 BNRPK8904J2ZQ 

Length 
(K.M.) 

2.630 

Total (A) : 

Length 
(K.M.) 

2.630 

Total (B) : 

Supplementary Agreement Value (B- A)= 

Const. Cost 

(In Lakh ) 

Agreemnent Amount 
Main. Cost 
(In Lakh ) 

236.15350 

236.15350 

Const. Cost 
(In Lakh ) 

247.80480 

23-Jun-21 to 22-Jun-26 

247.80480 

Agreement Amount 
Main. Cost 
(In Lakh ) 

11.65130 

26.91209 

26.91209 

28.34105 

28.34105 

1.42898 

Executive Engineer 
Rurs Works Departr:e 
Works irisi.c 

Total Cost 
(In Lakh ) 

263.06559 

263.06559 

Total Cost 
(In Lakh ) 

276.14585 

276.1458$ 

13.0802t 



SI. 
No. 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Name of Work 

Lenth (K.M.) 
Amount & Date of 
Administrative 

GST Revised BOQ Cost : 
A-Const. Const. 

B- Const. Const. 

Letter No.- BRRDA(HO-PMGSY-39/2018-Part-1 -3322 Dt.- 05.12.2023 

S.E. R.W.D.W. CIRCLE Lt. No.-421 Anu Dt- 22.02.2024 

C- Maintenance Cost. 

Agreement Details Below: 
A- Agreement Amount for 

Const. 

B- Agreement Amount for 
Const. 

C- Maintenance Amount 

Const. Cost. 

(In Lakh) 

-

Total : 

Below 

1 Year 
(In Lakh) 

247.80480 1.17578 

Total 

-

2nd Year 
(In Lakh) 

Const. & Maint. of Road LO24 to Nista Paschim Tola Road 

under MMGSY-SC. 

2.630 K.M. 

Ashak kumar 

265.411 Lakh /Lt. No. - 1240 Dt- 07.11.2019 

16.72087 Lakh 

231.08393 Lakh 

28.34105 Lakh 

276.14585 Lakh 

16.72087| Lakh ( GST 12 %1 L-Cess 1 % Included ) 

231.08393 Lakh ( GST 18%/ L-Cess 1 % Included) 

28.34105 Lakh ( GST 18 %/ L-Cess 1 % Included ) 

276.14585 Lakh 

3rd Year 
(n Lakh) 

3.636688.99884 

4hYear 
(In Lakh) 

4.64218 

$th Year 

s 

(In Lakh) 

9.88758 

Executive Enginee 
Rura Works Departn 

Works iisic 

Total 

Agreement 
Amount 

(In Lakh) 

276.14585 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

